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Show #917 WVQHA Mt State & Breeders Futurity Show
Winfield, WV
09/17/2022

Showbill: 91 Class: AQHA 144200 Senior Hunter Under Saddle 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Jessica Gilliam, Jacob E Hartman, Randy R Wilson

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

1

Z
Amanda Payne
Racine , OH
AQHA - 3306069

2013

Pip Pip Hoo Ray

AQHA - X0708860

Amanda Payne

08/13/1980AQHA - 3306069

279

$87.80

2

Z
Lynette Davidson
Fairdale, KY
AQHA - 684290

2012

Only Hot In Dallas

AQHA - 5438781

Lynette Davidson

06/14/1951AQHA - 684290

51

$52.70

3

Q
Alexandra Walker
Morgantown, WV
AQHA - 4336254

2015

Just Pippin

AQHA - X0723937

Bobby Dean

AQHA - 1215051

640

$35.10

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

279
640
51

51
279
640

3rd Judge: 

279
51

640

1
2
3

Jessica 
Gilliam

Jacob E 
Hartman

Randy R 
Wilson


