Susan Daniels Results by Class Report

Show #917 WVQHA Mt State & Breeders Futurity Show Winfield, WV 09/17/2022

Showbill: 91 Class: AQHA 144200 Senior Hunter Under Saddle

Go: 1

3 shown 3 entered

Judge(s): Jessica Gilliam, Jacob E Hartman, Randy R Wilson

Place Money Wor		ck#	Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn#	R	Owner(s) del	
1 \$87.80	279	Pip	Pip Hoo Ray AQHA - X0708860	2013	Amanda Payne AQHA - 3306069	08/13/1980	Amanda Payne Z Racine , OH AQHA - 3306069	
2 \$52.70	51	On	ly Hot In Dallas AQHA - 5438781	2012	Lynette Davidson AQHA - 684290	06/14/1951	Lynette Davidson Z Fairdale, KY AQHA - 684290	
3 \$35.10	640	Jus	st Pippin AQHA - X0723937	2015	Bobby Dean AQHA - 1215051		Alexandra Walker Q Morgantown, WV AQHA - 4336254	

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:
Place	Jessica Gilliam	Jacob E Hartman	Randy R Wilson
1	279	51	279
2	640	279	51
3	51	640	640